

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1 _____

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Rehabilitation of Nursery Shade House for Seedling Production
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials
Location: DA, Nursery, Brgy. Panubigan, Canlaon City

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	217	bag	Portland Cement		
2	13	cu.m.	Sand		
3	11	cu.m.	Gravel		
4	1,834	pcs	4" X 8" X 16 CHB		
5	56	pcs	12mmØ Def. Bars		
6	160	pcs	10mmØ Def. Bars		
7	20	kg	Ga. 16 GI Tie Wire		
8	52	pcs	8mmØ Def. Bars		
9	1	pc	2"Ø GI Pipe sch 40		
10	1	pc	3/16" X 1½" X 1½" Angular Bar		
11	10	pcs	¼" X 1" X 1" Angular Bar		
12	12	pcs	Ga. 16 2" X 4" C-purlins		
13	27	pcs	Ga. 16 2" X 3" C-purlins		
14	28	sheets	Ga. 26 Corr. GI Roofing Sheets X 12'		
15	5	sheets	Ga. 26 Plain GI Roofing sheets X 8'		
16	1,000	pcs	Tekscrew for metal 2½"		
17	26	kg	Welding Rod, Ordinary E6013		
18	22	pcs	1½"Ø GI Pipe, sch. 20		
19	3	sheets	½" X 4' X 8' Cement Board, Primaflex		
20	22	sheets	¼" X 4' X 8' Cement Board, Primaflex		
21	7	sheets	¼" X 4' X 8' Ordinary Plywood		
22	613.33	bd.ft.	230- 2" X 2" X 8' Gemelina Lumber		
23	40	bd.ft.	5- 2" X 6" X 8' S4S Lumber Kiln Dry		
24	1	unit	0.60m X 2.10m PVC Door, White w/ Complete Accessories		
25	2	units	0.80m X 2.10m Solid Panel Door		
26	2	set	Door Knob Kwikset, Antique Bronze		
27	2	set	Dead Lock Kwikset, Antique Bronze		
28	8	set	24" X 14 Blades, Glass Jalousie w/ Aluminum frame, Smoke Glass		
29	2	set	20" X 6 Blades, Glass Jalousie w/ Aluminum frame, Smoke Glass		
30	50	pair	Jalousie frame, woodscrew ⅜"Ø X 1¾" with plastic toxes		
31	15	gal	Red Lead Paint		

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1 _____

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Rehabilitation of Nursery Shade House for Seedling Production
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials
Location: DA, Nursery, Brgy. Panubigan, Canlaon City

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
32	5	gal	Paint Thinner		
33	1	gal	Enamel Paint, Gloss white		
34	3	can	Tinting Color in Oil, Lamp Black, ¼ liter		
35	2	pcs	Paint Brush 4"		
36	2	pcs.	Paint Brush 2"		
37	4	pair	4" X 4" Butterfly Hinge, HD		
38	20	kg	CW Nails 4"		
39	15	kg	CW Nails 3"		
40	10	kg	CW Nails 2"		
41	7	kg	CW Nails 1½"		
42	1	kg	Concrete Nail 4"		
43	10	pcs	Hackson Blade Lenox		
44	1	unit	Water Closet, Pail Flush, Standard		
45	2	pcs	4" X 4" PVC Floor Drain		
46	4	pcs	4"Ø PVC Sanitary Pipe, S-500		
47	1	pc	4"Ø PVC Sanitary Elbow 90°		
48	1	pc	4"Ø PVC Sanitary Coupling		
49	4	pcs	4"Ø PVC Sanitary Tee		
50	4	pcs	4"Ø PVC Sanitary Clean Out w/ Plug		
51	2	pcs	4"Ø X 2"Ø PVC Sanitary Tee Reducer		
52	1	pc	2"Ø PVC Sanitary Tee		
53	7	pcs	2"Ø PVC Sanitary Elbow 90°		
54	1	pc	2"Ø PVC Sanitary P-Trap w/ Drain Plug		
55	3	pcs	2"Ø PVC Sanitary Pipe S-500		
56	2	pcs	½"Ø PVC Blue Pipe		
57	1	pc	½"Ø PVC Blue Tee		
58	4	pcs	½"Ø PVC Blue Elbow 90°		
59	2	pcs	½"Ø PVC Blue Coupling		
60	2	pcs	Faucet, PVC, Watertec		
61	2	pcs	½"Ø PVC Blue, Female Adapter		
62	1	can	PVC Solvent, 1 Liter		
63	3	pcs	Billboard/Tarpaulin 8' X 8'		
64	70	mtrs	Service Drop Wire, 14.0mm ² , Duplex. All aluminum		
65	4	pcs.	Connector, Compression, Parallel, #100		

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1 _____

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Rehabilitation of Nursery Shade House for Seedling Production
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials
Location: DA, Nursery, Brgy. Panubigan, Canlaon City

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
66	1	pcs.	Entrance cap, ¾"Φ, RSC		
67	1	pc.	Conduit Pipe, ¾"Φ x 10, RSC		
68	10	pcs.	Conduit Clamp, ¾"Φ, uPVC, Orange Color with Concrete Nail		
69	1	set	Circuit Breaker, Koten, 15AT, 2-pole, 240V outdoor type with plastic enclosure		
70	13	pcs.	Junction box, 4x4 uPVC, orange color with cover and screws		
71	6	pcs.	Utility Box, 2x4 uPVC, Orange color, Poly Brand		
72	50	mtrs	Flexible conduit pipe ½"Φ uPVC, coilable, orange color, moldflex or equivalent		
73	50	pcs.	Conduit Clamp, ½"Φ, uPVC, Orange Color with Concrete Nail		
74	6	pcs.	Receptacle Socket, 4x4 uPVC, Standard base (E-27) Firefly or equivalent		
75	6	pcs.	Electronic Tri-lamp, 18 watts, 220V, Standard base (E-27), Philips or Equivalent		
76	1	sets	Single Pole Switch, Flush type, Anam brand or Equivalent		
77	1	sets	Duplex Switch, Flush type, Anam brand or Equivalent		
78	1	sets	Triplex Switch, Flush type, Anam brand or Equivalent		
79	3	sets	Convenience Outlet, Duplex, Universal, Flush type, Anam Brand or Equivalent		
80	3	rolls	Electrical tape, 0.16mmx19mmx16yds, plastic Armak brand or equivalent		
81	20	pcs.	Metal Screw, ¾x6, Silver Color		
82	1	roll	Conductor Wire, 3.5mm ² TW, Cu.		
83	1	pc	Ground Rod ¾"Φ X 10', Galvanized		
84	1	pc	Connector Ground Rod, ¾"Φ		
			TOTAL		

Brand Model: _____ Delivery Period: _____ Warranty: _____

After having carefully read & accepted your General Conditions. I/We quote on the item/s price/s noted above.

TOTAL BID PRICE (In Words) _____

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1 _____

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Rehabilitation of Nursery Shade House for Seedling Production
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials
Location: DA, Nursery, Brgy. Panubigan, Canlaon City

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
-----------	----------	------	------------------	-----------	------------

BID SECURITY: _____
AMOUNT: _____

Submitted by:

Bidder/Supplier
Date: _____